The next Restoration Advisory Board meeting is scheduled as follows:

DATE: Wednesday, March 17, 1999

TIME: 6:00 P.M. - 8:00 P.M.

PLACE: Windham Township Hall (Intersection of West
Center St. and North Main St.), Windham, Ohio.

6:00-6:10

6:10-6:20

6:20-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00

MEETING AGENDA

Call to Order, Thomas Tadsen,
Community Co-Chair

Reading and approval of last meeting
minutes, Donna Umbrazun, RAB Secretary

General Business

Presentation Of Relative Risk Site
Evaluation Results for 13 New Areas of
Concern by Jim Sheehy, U.S. Army

Center for Promotion and Preventa{ive
Medicine

Scheduling of next meeting

Adjourn

MEETING DATES, TIMES, AND LOCATIONS WILL ALSO BE
ANNOUNCED IN LOCAL NEWSPAPERS





