## RAVENNA ARMY AMMUNITION PLANT RAB MEETING AGENDA

The next Restoration Advisory Board meeting is scheduled as follows:

DATE: Wednesday, March 17, 1999

**TIME**: 6:00 P.M. - 8:00 P.M.

**PLACE**: Windham Township Hall (Intersection of West Center St. and North Main St.), Windham, Ohio.

## **MEETING AGENDA**

6:00	Call to Order, Thomas Tadsen, Community Co-Chair
6:00-6:10	Reading and approval of last meeting minutes, Donna Umbrazun, RAB Secretary
6:10-6:20	General Business
6:20-7:45	Presentation Of Relative Risk Site Evaluation Results for 13 New Areas of Concern by Jim Sheehy, U.S. Army Center for Promotion and Preventative Medicine
7:45-8:00	Scheduling of next meeting
8:00	Adjourn

MEETING DATES, TIMES, AND LOCATIONS WILL ALSO BE ANNOUNCED IN LOCAL NEWSPAPERS